THE DATASHEET OF
NCV8668ABD150R2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
October, 2010 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8668/D
NCV8668

15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Vout
tRD
Fast/
Slow
IW/OW/CW
Time Fast/
Slow
1st LOW
Time Fast/
Slow VRT
Output
Current
WW ON/
OFF Marking Package Shipping†
NCV8668ABD250R2G 5.0 V 16 /
32 ms
32 / 64 ms 128 /
256 ms
93% Yes V8668AB50G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel
NCV8668ABD150R2G 5.0 V 16 /
32 ms
32 / 64 ms 128 /
256 ms
93% Yes 668AB5 SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel
NCV8668ABPD50R2G 5.0 V 16 /
32 ms
32 / 64 ms 128 /
256 ms
93% Yes 668AB5 SOIC−8
EPAD
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel
NCV8668ABPD33R2G 3.3 V 16 /
32 ms
32 / 64 ms 128 /
256 ms
93% Yes 668AB3 SOIC−8
EPAD
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape &
Reel
NCV8668ABD133R2G 3.3 V 16 /
32 ms
32 / 64 ms 128 /
256 ms
93% Yes 668AB3 SOIC−8